
 
 

 

TOTAL CAPABILITIES IN THE PIPELINE INDUSTRY 
Proudly 100% Employee Owned + Operated 

2024 OQ Schedule – Plumber Series 
 

Columbus, Ohio Area 
(Groveport, Ohio) 

UTI Corporate Headquarters 
4700 Homer Ohio Lane 
Groveport, Ohio 43125 

Joining of Plastic Pipe 
(One Year Qualification) 

8:00a Start 

Service Line Installer 
(Three Year Qualification) 

8:00a Start 

Mechanical Joining Only 
(One Year Qualification) 

8:00a Start 

Monday, January 8, 2024 Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Wednesday, January 10, 2024 
Monday, February 12, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Wednesday, February 14, 2024 

Monday, March 11, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Wednesday, March 13, 2024 
Monday, April 8, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 
Monday, May 13, 2024 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Wednesday, May 15, 2024 
Monday, June 10, 2024 Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Wednesday, June 12, 2024 
Monday, July 8, 2024 Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Wednesday, July 10, 2024 

Monday, August 12, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Wednesday, August 14, 2024 
Monday, September 9, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Wednesday, September 11, 2024 

Monday, October 7, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Wednesday, October 9, 2024 
Monday November 11, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024 
Monday, December 9, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024 
 
 

Pittsburgh, PA Area 
(New Stanton, PA) 

Hampton Inn & Suites 
120 North Rachel Drive 
New Stanton, PA 15672 

Service Line Installer 
(Three Year Qualification) 

8:00a Start 

Mechanical Joining Only 
(One Year Qualification) 

8:00a Start 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Thursday, January 4, 2024 
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Wednesday, February 7, 2024 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Wednesday, March 6, 2024 
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Wednesday, April 3, 2024 
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Wednesday, May 8, 2024 
Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Wesnesday, June 5, 2024 
Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Wednesday, July 3, 2024 

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Wednesday, August 7, 2024 
Wednesday, September 4, 2025 Thursday, September 5, 2024 

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Wednesday, October 2, 2024 
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Wednesday, November 6, 2024 
Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Wednesday, December 4, 2024 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/vF74m4ebW4CDnVuVA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/vF74m4ebW4CDnVuVA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/vF74m4ebW4CDnVuVA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iP68goykK1aXfZeKA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iP68goykK1aXfZeKA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iP68goykK1aXfZeKA


 
 

 
 
TOTAL CAPABILITIES IN THE PIPELINE INDUSTRY    2 

Cleveland, Ohio Area 
(Middleburg Heights, Ohio) 

Hampton Inn & Suites 
7074 Engle Road 

Middleburg Heights, OH 44130 
Service Line Installer 

(Three Year Qualification) 
8:00a Start 

Mechanical Joining Only 
(One Year Qualification) 

1:30p Start 
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 
Tuesday, July 16, 2024 

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 

 
 

Lima, Ohio Area 
UTI Lima Office 

940 North Cable Road, Suite D 
Lima, OH 45801 

Service Line Installer 
(Three Year Qualification) 

8:00a Start 

Mechanical Joining Only 
(One Year Qualification) 

1:30p Start 
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 
Tuesday, August 20, 2024 

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 
 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/sFqDgptbFcKfJfaz8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/sFqDgptbFcKfJfaz8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/sFqDgptbFcKfJfaz8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/7yX1YTdfZdDp74T4A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/7yX1YTdfZdDp74T4A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/7yX1YTdfZdDp74T4A
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